
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 311 Anna Donnay Eden Valley-Watkins 10 15:23.00
2 2 860 Cherisa Bouley Zimmerman 8 15:48.39
3 3 950 Anna Marie T. Rocori 0 16:03.91
4 4 866 Nicole Jurik Zimmerman 12 16:14.04
5 5 782 Anderson, Elle Rocori 12 16:19.04
6 6 796 Woods, Jayda Rocori 9 16:29.18
7 7 33 Abby Blonigen Albany 12 16:41.97
8 8 248 Rachel Olson Big Lake 12 16:44.96
9 9 635 Madeline Dopp Mora 12 16:51.50
10 579 Alex Ploeger Milaca 12 16:54.64
11 10 797 Woods, Raquel Rocori 8 17:00.31
12 11 638 Sadie Peterson Mora 11 17:01.52
13 12 43 Emily Schoenberg Albany 12 17:05.75
14 13 39 Courtney Toenies Albany 12 17:06.42
15 14 58 Natalie Cigelski Albany 8 17:07.22
16 15 637 Rachel Anderson Mora 8 17:08.14
17 16 789 Janssen, Rachel Rocori 12 17:12.71
18 17 245 Kelsey Nelson Big Lake 11 17:19.56
19 18 869 Summer Peoples Zimmerman 11 17:19.98
20 581 Emma Bolt Milaca 10 17:31.06
21 19 38 Bethany Christen Albany 10 17:42.41
22 20 639 Sarah Crider Mora 12 17:49.40
23 21 524 Ashley Herdering Melrose 10 17:49.83
24 22 527 Emily Herdering Melrose 9 17:50.46
25 23 790 Legatt, Ava Rocori 7 17:53.70
26 24 633 Hailey Thielen Mora 9 17:55.22
27 25 247 Rachel Adams Big Lake 10 18:02.21
28 26 249 Shelby Kline Big Lake 12 18:05.91

V Girls

28 26 249 Shelby Kline Big Lake 12 18:05.91
29 27 246 Laura Kisner Big Lake 12 18:06.19
30 28 56 Marissa Kremers Albany 9 18:11.28
31 29 310 Amaya Lyrek Eden Valley-Watkins 8 18:12.12
32 386 Sommer Davidson Holdingford 10 18:13.07
33 30 241 Ellie Murphy Big Lake 9 18:19.97
34 31 863 Kelsie Tufto Zimmerman 10 18:21.33
35 32 525 Chloe Ellering Melrose 7 18:21.87
36 582 Lizzy Fordyce Milaca 11 18:22.24
37 33 48 Josie Fourre Albany 10 18:22.92
38 34 636 Mikaela O'Bert Mora 10 18:25.93
39 35 239 Arrica Imm Big Lake 12 18:36.85
40 36 931 Rachael Batty Foley 11 18:43.47
41 37 528 Laura Funk Melrose 7 18:49.13
42 38 456 Kelly Beissel Maple Lake 11 19:16.57
43 39 314 Brooke Winter Eden Valley-Watkins 12 19:23.70
44 40 318 Emily Utecht Eden Valley-Watkins 10 19:30.08
45 41 458 Margaret Graham Maple Lake 9 19:34.03
46 42 340 Stephanea Roeser Eden Valley-Watkins 12 19:40.87
47 43 465 Tara Holmgren Maple Lake 11 19:44.62
48 44 443 Chloe Riviere Maple Lake 9 19:45.46
49 45 323 Hannah Holmberg Eden Valley-Watkins 9 19:51.54



50 46 862 Kelsey Forster Zimmerman 10 19:57.57
51 47 932 Rachel Simon Foley 9 20:01.71
52 48 335 Maria Roeser Eden Valley-Watkins 12 20:24.10
53 580 Allie Terpstra Milaca 12 20:28.60
54 49 441 Ashley Martie Maple Lake 10 20:32.02
55 50 930 Katrina Rasmusson Foley 10 20:56.37
56 51 933 Shianne Morris Foley 11 21:06.17
57 52 457 Mackenzie Miller Maple Lake 10 21:10.26
58 53 523 Amy Berscheit Melrose 12 21:14.19
59 54 928 Emily Falk Foley 9 21:21.26
60 55 526 Chloe Notch Melrose 10 21:54.20
61 56 462 Peyton Tongen Maple Lake 7 35:00.00



Team
40 Rocori   3   5   6  11  17  25
65 Albany   7  13  14  15  21  30  37
79 Mora   9  12  16  22  26  38
101 Zimmerman   2   4  19  34  50
103 Big Lake   8  18  27  28  29  33  39
151 Eden Valley-Watkins  1  31  43  44  46  49  52
165 Melrose  23  24  35  41  58  60
215 Maple Lake  42  45  47  48  54  57  61
238 Foley  40  51  55  56  59

Becker
Holdingford 32
Milaca  10  20  36  53
Pierz

Rocori Albany
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

3 Anna Marie T. 0 16:03.91 7 Abby Blonigen 12 16:41.97
5 Anderson, Elle 12 16:19.04 12 Emily Schoenberg 12 17:05.75
6 Woods, Jayda 9 16:29.18 13 Courtney Toenies 12 17:06.42
10 Woods, Raquel 8 17:00.31 14 Natalie Cigelski 8 17:07.22
16 Janssen, Rachel 12 17:12.71 19 Bethany Christen 10 17:42.41
23 Legatt, Ava 7 17:53.70 28 Marissa Kremers 9 18:11.28
40 1:23:05 33 Josie Fourre 10 18:22.92

65 1:25:44

Mora Zimmerman
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

9 Madeline Dopp 12 16:51.50 2 Cherisa Bouley 8 15:48.39

V Girls

9 Madeline Dopp 12 16:51.50 2 Cherisa Bouley 8 15:48.39
11 Sadie Peterson 11 17:01.52 4 Nicole Jurik 12 16:14.04
15 Rachel Anderson 8 17:08.14 18 Summer Peoples 11 17:19.98
20 Sarah Crider 12 17:49.40 31 Kelsie Tufto 10 18:21.33
24 Hailey Thielen 9 17:55.22 46 Kelsey Forster 10 19:57.57
34 Mikaela O'Bert 10 18:25.93 101 1:27:41
79 1:26:46

Big Lake Eden Valley-Watkins
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

8 Rachel Olson 12 16:44.96 1 Anna Donnay 10 15:23.00
17 Kelsey Nelson 11 17:19.56 29 Amaya Lyrek 8 18:12.12
25 Rachel Adams 10 18:02.21 39 Brooke Winter 12 19:23.70
26 Shelby Kline 12 18:05.91 40 Emily Utecht 10 19:30.08
27 Laura Kisner 12 18:06.19 42 Stephanea Roeser 12 19:40.87
30 Ellie Murphy 9 18:19.97 45 Hannah Holmberg 9 19:51.54
35 Arrica Imm 12 18:36.85 48 Maria Roeser 12 20:24.10
103 1:28:19 151 1:32:10

Melrose Maple Lake
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

21 Ashley Herdering 10 17:49.83 38 Kelly Beissel 11 19:16.57
22 Emily Herdering 9 17:50.46 41 Margaret Graham 9 19:34.03
32 Chloe Ellering 7 18:21.87 43 Tara Holmgren 11 19:44.62
37 Laura Funk 7 18:49.13 44 Chloe Riviere 9 19:45.46
53 Amy Berscheit 12 21:14.19 49 Ashley Martie 10 20:32.02
55 Chloe Notch 10 21:54.20 52 Mackenzie Miller 10 21:10.26
165 1:34:05 56 Peyton Tongen 7 35:00.00

215 1:38:53

Foley HoldingfordFoley Holdingford



Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
36 Rachael Batty 11 18:43.47 Sommer Davidson 10 18:13.07
47 Rachel Simon 9 20:01.71
50 Katrina Rasmusson 10 20:56.37
51 Shianne Morris 11 21:06.17
54 Emily Falk 9 21:21.26
238 1:42:09

Milaca
Score Name Grade Time

Alex Ploeger 12 16:54.64
Emma Bolt 10 17:31.06
Lizzy Fordyce 11 18:22.24
Allie Terpstra 12 20:28.60


